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BUSINESS SERVICES 2025



WHAT MAKES US DIFFERENT?

We offer bulk frozen cookie dough, bulk baked cookies, and individually 
wrapped baked cookies, and we’re proud that all of our cookies are made with

premium, clean-label ingredients. 

We do this because we care and we know you do too!

AVAILABLE FLAVORS
Dessie’s Table offers six delicious flavors, all made with real ingredients you

can pronounce. Try all of them today:

Dessie’s Table, a division of Opportunity Village, offers individually
wrapped cookies for sale, baked bulk cookies, and frozen cookie dough.

We might be the sweetest division at OV.

Chocolate Chunk
Double Chocolate
Sugar

Lindy’s Pioneer
Oatmeal Raisin
Peanut Butter

Interested in
private label?

We do that too!

1.5oz 2.5oz

CONTACT US TODAYCONTACT US TODAY

Dess iesTable .org 

sa les@oppor tun i tyv i l lage.org

702.880.4030



 ADDITIONAL  SERVICES TO FIT 
YOUR BUSINESS NEEDS

METERING | FOLDING | POST OFFICE DELIVERY
PRINTING | COLLATING
BOOKLETS | BROCHURE 
FOLDING | INSERTING| COPIES
MENUS | TRAINING MANUALS
ADDRESS FILTERATION | DEDUPE

FULFILLMENT SERVICES
MERGING MAILING LIST | DIRECT MAIL
DELIVER TO POST OFFICE | INDICIAS WITH LOGO
POSTAGE RESORT ZIP CODES | BARCODES

FULL-SERVICE PRINTING & MAIL
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Allow Opportunity Village’s full-service digital, print
and mail center to handle your print fulfillment and
mailing needs. By using Opportunity Village, you’ll
receive quality work completed by dedicated
people with disabilities.

Even the biggest projects are no problem. We use the latest
technology to have your job out the door when you need it.
From creating mail lists and direct imaging to folding,
printing, stamping and delivering, we do it all. Our team can
dedupe your mail list and sort zip codes, reducing costs
and saving you money.



Half Sheet
(8.5x5.5)

Full Sheet
(8.5 x 11)

Oversized
(11 x 17)

20#     80#    100# 20#      80#       100# 20#       80#      100#

One Sided Color One Sided Color One Sided Color

.264 .303 .312 .454 .533 .550 .644 .763 .789

.237 .271 .279 .400 .470 .485 .537 .636 .658

.210 .240 .246 .346 .406 .419 .483 .572 .592

.183 .208 .213 .293 .342 .353 .376 .186 .460

     Two Sided Color  Two Sided Color  Two Sided Color

.344 .383 .392 .614 .693 .710 .884 1.003 1.029

.307 .341 .349 .540 .610 .625 .737 .836 .858

.270 .300 .306 .466 .526 .539 .663 .752 .772

.233 .258 .263 .393 .442 .453 .516 .585 .600

CUSTOM ORDERS ALSO AVAILABLE

PRINT SERVICES AND PRICING

NO BLEED
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 One Sided B&W  One Sided B&W  One Sided B&W

.189 .229 .237 .305 .384 .401 .421 .540 .566

.172 .206 .214 .270 .339 .354 .351 .540 .566

.154 .184 .190 .235 .294 .307 .315 .405 .424

.137 .161 .167 .200 .249 .260 .245 .315 .330

     Two Sided B&W  Two Sided B&W  Two Sided B&W

.194 .233 .242 .305 .393 .410 .434 .553 .579

.172 .210 .218 .278 .347 .362 .362 .461 .483

.157 .187 .194 .241 .301 .314 .326 .415 .434

.139 .164 .170 .205 .2055 .266 .253 .323 338

QTY
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1000
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100
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500

1000
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250
500

1000

QTY
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1000



Oversized
(11 x 17)

Tri- Fold
(8.5 x 11)

Greeting Card
(4.25 x 5.5)

20#     80#    100# 20#      80#       100# 20#       80#      100#

One Sided Color One Sided Color One Sided Color

.741 .878 1.210 .578 .669 .689 .359 .405 .415

.617 .731 1.059 .516 .596 .614 .328 .368 .377

.556 .658 .907 .455 .523 .538 .298 .332 .339

.432 .512 .756 .393 .456 .462 .267 .295 .301

      Two Sided Color  Two Sided Color  Two Sided Color

1.017 1.154 1.578 .762 .853 .873 .451 .467 .507

.847 .961 1.381 .677 .757 .775 .409 .449 .458

.763 .865 1.183 .593 .661 .676 .367 .401 .408

.593 .673 .986 .305 .384 .401 .421 .540 .566

 One Sided B&W  One Sided B&W  One Sided B&W

.484 .621 .867 .407 .498 .518 .274 .319 .329

.403 .517 .759 .366 .446 .464 .254 .293 .302

.363 .465 .650 .326 .395 .409 .233 .268 .275

.282 .362 .542 .286 .343 .355 .213 .242 .248

      Two Sided B&W  Two Sided B&W  Two Sided B&W

.499 .636 .888 .417 .508 .528 .279 .325 .334

.416 .530 .777 .376 .455 .473 .258 .298 .307

.374 .477 .666 .334 .402 .417 .237 .271 .279

.291 .371 .555 .292 .349 .362 .216 .245 .251
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CUSTOM ORDERS ALSO AVAILABLE

PRINT SERVICES AND PRICING

FULL BLEED
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50-99
100-150
151-250
251-499

500-1,000
1,001-2,500
2,501-4,999
 5,000-9,999

10,000-30,000
30,001+

50-99 
100-150 
151-250 
251-499 

500-1,000
1,001-2,500
2,501-4,999
5,000-9,999

10,000-30,000
30,001+

50-99 
100-150 
151-250 
251-499 

500-1,000
1,001-2,500
2,501-4,999
5,000-9,999

10,000 - 30,000
30,001+

$1.80
$1.08
$0.79
$0.59
$0.43
$0.38
$0.34
$0.30
$0.29
$0.25

$1.80
$1.08
$0.68
$0.60
$0.47
$0.31
$0.28
$0.26
$0.24
$0.22

$1.80
$1.08
$0.66
$0.60
$0.50
$0.32
$0.29
$0.26
$0.24
$0.22

1+ $1.00
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Quantity Standard Pricing

MAGNETS

1.25”ROUND

2.25”ROUND

BUTTON PRICE CHART 2025

3”ROUND



Opportunity Village provides valuable packaging and
assembly services through its OV Solutions division.

At OV Solutions, customers have access to our
loading docks, inventory systems, logistics, and
large assembly operations without the investment in
equipment and facilities, or the headache of labor
and management. This allows our customers to
focus on what they do best.

The best part? Choosing OV Solutions helps provide
direct employment and workforce training to people
with disabilities in the Las Vegas community.

Assembly Work
Component Kitting
Cutlery Kits, Coffee Kits, Toiletry Kits
Labeling
Shrink Wrapping & Heat Sealing
General Assembly
Kitting & De-Kitting
Packaging
Event Bags, Expo Bags
Repurposing
Sustainability
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Our Services



AAA NAID Certification
 Paper Pros holds AAA
NAID certification. This
annual audit ensures
compliance ranging
from building security
and staff background
checks to shred
equipment
specifications and
destruction methods. 

Servicing over 500 customer locations on a monthly basis, Paper Pros is one of the largest
document destruction providers in Nevada. Our customer portfolio includes businesses in
the gaming, healthcare, banking and finance, and government industries. At our facility, we
shred over 15 tons of paper each day. Once we shred the paper, it is baled and sent to a
recycling facility where is is fully repurposed into new paper products.

SECURE DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION

OWN OR OPERATE A BUSINESS THAT COULD
BENEFIT FROM SHREDDING? 

We offer convenient, ongoing, regularly scheduled
services along with one-time pickups for commercial and
residential locations. Pricing starts at $34 for ongoing
services, with introductory rates for one-time pickups
starting at $65. 

Interested in hosting a shred event at your business, residential,
community, school, spring cleaning fundraiser or other function?
Reserve the Paper Pros truck for a minimum of three hours, with
document collected onsite in secure bins and transported to our
facility for shredding. Pricing starts at $400 for 3-hour rental.
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We accept the following
materials for destruction:

Hard Drives
Microfilm and Microfiche
CDs, DVDs, Discs
X-Ray film

Our unbeatable pricing starts at
$0.85 per pound, with no
minimum volume or
appointment required.

We accept your documents
Monday-Friday from 8 a.m.
to 4 p.m. at our Walters
Family Campus in Henderson



HOW DO YOU HANDLE HARD COPY DOCUMENTS
AND FILES?

Paper Pros offers digital conversion and imaging
solutions to digitize your paper so you can preserve,
secure and easily access business documents,
increasing efficiency and maximizing space.

PaperProsLV.com |  sales@oppor tunit y vi l lage.org |  702.880.4030

DOCUMENT IMAGING

Content Management SoftwareContent Management Software
Data & Document WorkflowData & Document Workflow
Access & ViewAccess & View
Edits & AnnotationsEdits & Annotations
Reporting & AuditingReporting & Auditing

Add-on offerings are also available for
ultimate ease, and range from
document preparation, customized
indexing for quick and simple searches,
and OCR functionality.

We process and scan over 1.5 million documents each
month. Additional services include daily material pickups,
processing timelines as soon as 24 hours, and document
request pulls with same-day delivery. 

Paper Pros offers ongoing and one-time document
imaging services, and we’re here to help you
declutter and secure your paper documents. 

Paper Pros’ imaging capabilities include
conversion of paper documents, receipts,
large-scale plots and maps, microfilm, and
microfiche conversion.
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Full Kitchen with Open Floorplan
Audio/Video Options – Five Large Screens
Chairs (limited quantity) 
Tables (limited sizes and quantities)
Linens (select colors)
Professional Team
Experienced Banquet Chef 
Free Parking 
Registration/Check-In Space 
Indoor and Outdoor Options 
Event Staging

We specialize in corporate events, special
occasions, conferences, and galas. Our team
of experts are here to assist you with your
special event to meet and exceed your
expectations.

About Us

AMENITIES

What We Offer
Each event is hosted inside Camelot Hall
at the Opportunity Village Smith Family
Campus, 6300 W. Oakey Blvd. The
event space has a max capacity of 350
people (depending on room layout) and
measures 7,000 square feet.



CUSTODIAL | DAY PORTER | GROUNDS
MAINTENANCE| SANITATION

Opportunity Village’s trained professionals are skilled at
cleaning, sweeping, floor care, vacuuming and polishing
businesses and locations of every size. In addition,
Opportunity Village uses PDS-Shield™ all-natural, non-
toxic antimicrobial solutions. It is scientifically tested and
proven to continuously kill 99.99% of viruses, bacteria,
fungi on surfaces for 30 days and longer, eliminating the
need for frequent disinfection and providing effective,
long lasting protection on high-touch surfaces.
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Opportunity Village has a long history of partnering
with community employment providers through its
service contracts department, which offers work
experiences in custodial, porter, food, and mail
services to individuals with intellectual and
developmental disabilities who are ready for
community employment.

OV Cleans offers services to federal,
state, county, city and local privately
owned companies, including Nellis Air
Force Base, GSA Federal buildings, the
Clark County Government Building, and
Harry Reid International Airport.



OV Ar t works Studio is a
division of Oppor tunity
Vil lage, born from the Boyd
Gaming Fine & Per forming
Ar ts Program.  Here you can
find unique ar t pieces for your
collection, fun staples l ike
stationery and bookmarks, or
handmade gif t  items such as
charcuterie boards, scarves,
and pens. 

The best par t? Each purchase
suppor ts an ar tist with an
intellectual or developmental
disabil ity at Oppor tunity
Vil lage. 

OVARTSTORE.ORG 

A PLACE WHERE ARTISTS
DISCOVER THEIR UNIQUE VOICE  

.

Browse our online catalog today or 
place a special order. 



May 25, 2025
6300 W. Oakey Blvd. 
An evening of magic and cocktails

Magic in May at the
Magical Forest

Sips & Sounds 
at the Magical
Forest

Jun. 21 | Jul. 19 | Aug. 16
6300 W. Oakey Blvd. 
Sip spirits throughout the summer while
listening to live music inside Camelot Hall.

Join us for a 5k run or 1-mile walk to raise funds for Opportunity Village. It’s the most fun
you’ll ever have in a Santa suit.

A family-friendly Halloween experience to benefit Opportunity Village. 

Magical Forest at
Opportunity Village

Celebrate the holiday season with magically decorated trees, rides, entertainment,
delectable treats, and midway games.

HallOVeen at the
Magical Forest

Camelot at the
Magical Forest

Slip into your finest attire and join us for the most magical night of the year to raise money for
people with disabilities in our community.

Las Vegas Great Santa Run

Visit OVEvents.org for more information

EVENTS
ANNUAL

Dec. 6, 2025
200 S. 3rd Street 

Nov. 28-30 | Dec. 4-7 | Dec. 11-24 | Dec. 26-31
6300 W. Oakey Blvd. 

Oct. 3-5 | Oct. 10-12 | Oct. 17-Nov. 2
6300 W. Oakey Blvd. 

Nov. 13, 2025
6300 W. Oakey Blvd. 



FREE HOME PICKUP
702.383.5911

S e e  sto r e  f o r  d e ta i l s ,  s o m e  r e st r i c t i o n s  m i g h t  a p p l y

30% OFF
SERVICE

APPRECIATION
DAY

50% OFF
SENIOR DAY

50% OFF
SELECT COLOR TAGS

WEDNESDAY THUR-SUNTUESDAY
99¢ SALE

SELECT COLOR
TAGS ON SALE
STORE-WIDE

MONDAY

Visit us at
324 South Decatur Blvd.

Las Vegas, NV 89107

Support Opportunity Village Thrift Store by donating gently
used items. Your donations help provide jobs and support
for people with disabilities in our community. 

We partner with the World Market Center and local
trade shows so you can shop the latest home designs
and secure quality goods at a thrift store price. 

Inside OV Thrift Plus, discover curated high-end,
unique items at thrift prices. It’s what makes our thrift
store different.

OVThrift.org



STEVE KOONTZ

Director of Service Contracts
702.574.0608

ericksond@opportunityvillage.org

Director of Event Services
702.262.1524

koontzs@opportunityvillage.org

THE TEAM
Meet

DAWN ERICKSONLORRAINE WILLIAMS

TODD RIECHERS 
Opportunity Village Thrift Store Manager

702.533.5579
riecherst@opportunityvillage.org

Director of Business Development
702.880.4022 

williamslo@opportunityvillage.org

EDYTA JANKOWSKI
Vice President of Sales

 702.839.4757
jankowskie@opportunityvillage.org

DARYLL BORGES
Supervisor of Fine & Performing Arts

702.880.4013
borgesd@opportunityvillage.org

SARAH QUINN
Director of Program Services

702.262.1515
quinns@opportunityvillage.org

MALCOLM MCCOLLUM
Vice President of Operations

702.262.1520
mccollumm@opportunityvillage.org

PATTI DALTON
Account Manager Document Management

702.880.4040
daltonp@opportunityvillage.org

MELISSA MCCABE
Special Events Manager

702.880.4046
mccabem@opportunityvillage.org

mailto:mccabem@opportunityvillage.org
mailto:mccabem@opportunityvillage.org
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