

BUSINESS SERVICES 2025

<image>







OpportunityVillage.org sales@opportunityvillage.org | 702.880.4030 Interested in private label? We do that too!



Dessie's Table, a division of Opportunity Village, offers individually wrapped cookies for sale, baked bulk cookies, and frozen cookie dough. We might be the sweetest division at OV.

1.5oz

2.5oz

1 3

AVAILABLE FLAVORS

Dessie's Table offers six delicious flavors, all made with real ingredients you can pronounce. Try all of them today:

- Chocolate Chunk
- Double Chocolate
- Sugar

- Lindy's Pioneer
- Oatmeal Raisin
- Peanut Butter

WHAT MAKES US DIFFERENT?

We offer bulk frozen cookie dough, bulk baked cookies, and individually wrapped baked cookies, and we're proud that all of our cookies are made with premium, clean-label ingredients.

We do this because we care and we know you do too!

CONTACT US TODAY

DessiesTable.org

sales@opportunityvillage.org

702.880.4030

Print Pals

FULL-SERVICE PRINTING & MAIL

Allow Opportunity Village's full-service digital, print and mail center to handle your print fulfillment and mailing needs. By using Opportunity Village, you'll receive quality work completed by dedicated people with disabilities.

Even the biggest projects are no problem. We use the latest technology to have your job out the door when you need it. From creating mail lists and direct imaging to folding, printing, stamping and delivering, we do it all. Our team can dedupe your mail list and sort zip codes, reducing costs and saving you money.

Q Tomost

ADDITIONAL SERVICES TO FIT YOUR BUSINESS NEEDS

- FULFILLMENT SERVICES
- MERGING MAILING LIST | DIRECT MAIL
- DELIVER TO POST OFFICE | INDICIAS WITH LOGO
- POSTAGE RESORT ZIP CODES | BARCODES
- METERING | FOLDING | POST OFFICE DELIVERY
- PRINTING | COLLATING
- BOOKLETS | BROCHURE
- FOLDING | INSERTING | COPIES
- MENUS | TRAINING MANUALS
- ADDRESS FILTERATION | DEDUPE

PrintingPalsLV.com | sales@opportunityvillage.org | 702.880.4030



PRINT SERVICES AND PRICING

CUSTOM ORDERS ALSO AVAILABLE

NO BLEED

	Half Sheet (8.5x5.5)		Full Sheet (8.5 x 11)			Oversized (11 x 17)			
	20#	80# 1	00#	20#	80#	100#	20#	80#	100#
QTY	One	Sided C	olor	One	Sided C	olor	On	e Sided C	Color
100	.264	.303	.312	.454	.533	.550	.644	.763	.789
250	.237	.271	.279	.400	.470	.485	.537	.636	.658
500	.210	.240	.246	.346	.406	.419	.483	.572	.592
1000	.183	.208	.213	.293	.342	.353	.376	.186	.460
QTY	Two Sided Color		Two	Sided C	Color	Tw	o Sided (Color	
100	.344	.383	.392	.614	.693	.710	.884	1.003	1.029
250	.307	.341	.349	.540	.610	.625	.737	.836	.858
500	.270	.300	.306	.466	.526	.539	.663	.752	.772
1000	.233	.258	.263	.393	.442	.453	.516	.585	.600

QTY	One Sided B&W		One Sided B&W			One Sided B&W			
100	.189	.229	.237	.305	.384	.401	.421	.540	.566
250	.172	.206	.214	.270	.339	.354	.351	.540	.566
500	.154	.184	.190	.235	.294	.307	.315	.405	.424
1000	.137	.161	.167	.200	.249	.260	.245	.315	.330
QTY	Two S	Sided Ba	&W	Two	o Sided B	&W	Tw	o Sided	B&W
QTY 100	Two \$.194	Sided Ba	&₩ .242	Tw .305	o Sided B .393	&₩ .410	Tw .434	o Sided .553	B&W .579
100	.194	.233	.242	.305	.393	.410	.434	.553	.579

PRINT SERVICES AND PRICING



CUSTOM ORDERS ALSO AVAILABLE

FULL BLEED

	Oversized (11 x 17)			Tri- Fold (8.5 x 11)			Greeting Card (4.25 x 5.5)		
	20#	80# 1	00#	20#	80#	100#	20#	80#	100#
QTY	One Sided Color		One Sided Color			One Sided Color			
100	.741	.878	1.210	.578	.669	.689	.359	.405	.415
250	.617	.731	1.059	.516	.596	.614	.328	.368	.377
500	.556	.658	.907	.455	.523	.538	.298	.332	.339
1000	.432	.512	.756	.393	.456	.462	.267	.295	.301
QTY	Two Sided Color		Two	Sided C	Color	Two	Sided C	Color	
100	1.017	1.154	1.578	.762	.853	.873	.451	.467	.507
250	.847	.961	1.381	.677	.757	.775	.409	.449	.458
500	.763	.865	1.183	.593	.661	.676	.367	.401	.408
1000	.593	.673	.986	.305	.384	.401	.421	.540	.566

QTY	One Sided B&W		One Sided B&W			One Sided B&W			
100	.484	.621	.867	.407	.498	.518	.274	.319	.329
250	.403	.517	.759	.366	.446	.464	.254	.293	.302
500	.363	.465	.650	.326	.395	.409	.233	.268	.275
1000	.282	.362	.542	.286	.343	.355	.213	.242	.248
QTY	Two	Sided Ba	&W	Two	Sided E	3&W	Two	Sided E	3&W
QTY 100	Two .499	Sided B .636	&W .888	Two .417	Sided E .508	3&W .528	Two .279	.325	3&W .334
100 250				_					
100	.499	.636	.888	.417	.508	.528	.279	.325	.334

BUTTON PRICE CHART 2025

Quantitu	Otomological Decision
Quantity	Standard Pricing
1.25"ROUND	
50-99	\$1.80
100-150	\$1.08
151-250	\$0.66
251-499	\$0.60
500-1,000	\$0.50
1,001-2,500	\$0.32
2,501-4,999	\$0.29
5,000-9,999	\$0.26
10,000-30,000	\$0.24
30,001+	\$0.22

2.25"ROUND

50-99	\$1.80
100-150	\$1.08
151-250	\$0.68
251-499	\$0.60
500-1,000	\$0.47
1,001-2,500	\$0.31
2,501-4,999	\$0.28
5,000-9,999	\$0.26
10,000-30,000	\$0.24
30,001+	\$0.22

3"ROUND

50-99	\$1.80
100-150	\$1.08
151-250	\$0.79
251-499	\$0.59
500-1,000	\$0.43
1,001-2,500	\$0.38
2,501-4,999	\$0.34
5,000-9,999	\$0.30
10,000 - 30,000	\$0.29
30,001+	\$0.25

MAGNETS 1+



\$1.00



NEXT STOP

RIFT









SOLUTIONS

Opportunity Village provides valuable packaging and assembly services through its OV Solutions division.

At OV Solutions, customers have access to our loading docks, inventory systems, logistics, and large assembly operations without the investment in equipment and facilities, or the headache of labor and management. This allows our customers to focus on what they do best.

The best part? Choosing OV Solutions helps provide direct employment and workforce training to people with disabilities in the Las Vegas community.

Our Services

- Assembly Work
- Component Kitting
- Cutlery Kits, Coffee Kits, Toiletry Kits
- Labeling
- Shrink Wrapping & Heat Sealing
- General Assembly
- Kitting & De-Kitting
- Packaging
- Event Bags, Expo Bags
- Repurposing
- Sustainability



SECURE DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION

Servicing over 500 customer locations on a monthly basis, Paper Pros is one of the largest document destruction providers in Nevada. Our customer portfolio includes businesses in the gaming, healthcare, banking and finance, and government industries. At our facility, we shred over 15 tons of paper each day. Once we shred the paper, it is baled and sent to a recycling facility where is is fully repurposed into new paper products.

OWN OR OPERATE A BUSINESS THAT COULD BENEFIT FROM SHREDDING?

Interested in hosting a shred event at your business, residential, community, school, spring cleaning fundraiser or other function? Reserve the Paper Pros truck for a minimum of three hours, with document collected onsite in secure bins and transported to our facility for shredding. Pricing starts at \$400 for 3-hour rental.

We offer convenient, ongoing, regularly scheduled services along with one-time pickups for commercial and residential locations. Pricing starts at \$34 for ongoing services, with introductory rates for one-time pickups starting at \$65.





AAA NAID Certification Paper Pros holds AAA NAID certification. This annual audit ensures compliance ranging from building security and staff background checks to shred equipment specifications and destruction methods. We accept your documents Monday-Friday from 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. at our Walters Family Campus in Henderson

Our unbeatable pricing starts at \$0.85 per pound, with no minimum volume or appointment required.

We accept the following materials for destruction:

- Hard Drives
- Microfilm and Microfiche
- CDs, DVDs, Discs
- X-Ray film





DOCUMENT IMAGING

HOW DO YOU HANDLE HARD COPY DOCUMENTS AND FILES?

Paper Pros offers digital conversion and imaging solutions to digitize your paper so you can preserve, secure and easily access business documents, increasing efficiency and maximizing space.

We process and scan over 1.5 million documents each month. Additional services include daily material pickups, processing timelines as soon as 24 hours, and document request pulls with same-day delivery.

Paper Pros offers ongoing and one-time document imaging services, and we're here to help you declutter and secure your paper documents.

Paper Pros' imaging capabilities include conversion of paper documents, receipts, large-scale plots and maps, microfilm, and microfiche conversion.

Add-on offerings are also available for ultimate ease, and range from document preparation, customized indexing for quick and simple searches, and OCR functionality.

Paper Pros offers conversion to cloud-based software or external devices:

- Content Management Software
- Data & Document Workflow
- Access & View
- Edits & Annotations
- Reporting & Auditing



About Us

We specialize in corporate events, special occasions, conferences, and galas. Our team of experts are here to assist you with your special event to meet and exceed your expectations.

What We Offer

Each event is hosted inside Camelot Hall at the Opportunity Village Smith Family Campus, 6300 W. Oakey Blvd. The event space has a max capacity of 350 people (depending on room layout) and measures 7,000 square feet.

AMENITIES

- Full Kitchen with Open Floorplan
- Audio/Video Options Five Large Screens
- Chairs (limited quantity)
- Tables (limited sizes and quantities)
- Linens (select colors)
- Professional Team
- Experienced Banquet Chef
- Free Parking
- Registration/Check-In Space
- Indoor and Outdoor Options
- Event Staging

BookOVEvents.org | sales@opportunityvillage.org | 702.880.4030

OVCleans

CUSTODIAL | DAY PORTER | GROUNDS MAINTENANCE | SANITATION

Opportunity Village's trained professionals are skilled at cleaning, sweeping, floor care, vacuuming and polishing businesses and locations of every size. In addition, Opportunity Village uses PDS-Shield[™] all-natural, nontoxic antimicrobial solutions. It is scientifically tested and proven to continuously kill 99.99% of viruses, bacteria, fungi on surfaces for 30 days and longer, eliminating the need for frequent disinfection and providing effective, long lasting protection on high-touch surfaces.

OV Cleans offers services to federal, state, county, city and local privately owned companies, including Nellis Air Force Base, GSA Federal buildings, the Clark County Government Building, and Harry Reid International Airport.

Opportunity Village has a long history of partnering with community employment providers through its service contracts department, which offers work experiences in custodial, porter, food, and mail services to individuals with intellectual and developmental disabilities who are ready for community employment.



A PLACE WHERE ARTISTS DISCOVER THEIR UNIQUE VOICE

OV Artworks Studio is a division of Opportunity Village, born from the Boyd Gaming Fine & Performing Arts Program. Here you can find unique art pieces for your collection, fun staples like stationery and bookmarks, or handmade gift items such as charcuterie boards, scarves, and pens.

The best part? Each purchase supports an artist with an intellectual or developmental disability at Opportunity Village.

Browse our online catalog today or place a special order.

OVARTSTORE.ORG

ANNUAL EVENTS



HallOVeen at the Magical Forest

Oct. 3-5 | Oct. 10-12 | Oct. 17-Nov. 2 6300 W. Oakey Blvd.

A family-friendly Halloween experience to benefit Opportunity Village.



Magical Forest at Opportunity Village

Nov. 28-30 | Dec. 4-7 | Dec. 11-24 | Dec. 26-31 6300 W. Oakey Blvd.

Celebrate the holiday season with magically decorated trees, rides, entertainment, delectable treats, and midway games.



Las Vegas Great Santa Run

Dec. 6, 2025 200 S. 3rd Street

Join us for a 5k run or 1-mile walk to raise funds for Opportunity Village. It's the most fun you'll ever have in a Santa suit.



Camelot at the Magical Forest Nov. 13, 2025 6300 W. Oakey Blvd.

Slip into your finest attire and join us for the most magical night of the year to raise money for people with disabilities in our community.

Visit OVEvents.org for more information



Support Opportunity Village Thrift Store by donating gently used items. Your donations help provide jobs and support for people with disabilities in our community.

We partner with the World Market Center and local trade shows so you can shop the latest home designs and secure quality goods at a thrift store price.

Inside OV Thrift Plus, discover curated high-end, unique items at thrift prices. It's what makes our thrift store different.

> Visit us at 324 South Decatur Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89107

FREE HOME PICKUP 702.383.5911

OVThrift.org

MONDAY 99¢ SALE SELECT COLOR TAGS ON SALE

STORE-WIDE

TUESDAY 30% OFF SERVICE APPRECIATION DAY

WEDNESDAY 50% OFF SENIOR DAY THUR-SUN 50% OFF SELECT COLOR TAGS ID'S CLOTHING

See store for details, some restrictions might apply

Meet THE TEAM

EDYTA JANKOWSKI

Vice President of Sales 702.839.4757 jankowskie@opportunityvillage.org

MALCOLM MCCOLLUM

Vice President of Operations 702.262.1520 mccollumm@opportunityvillage.org

LORRAINE WILLIAMS

Director of Business Development 702.880.4022 williamslo@opportunityvillage.org

DAWN ERICKSON

Director of Service Contracts 702.574.0608 ericksond@opportunityvillage.org

SARAH QUINN

Director of Program Services 702.262.1515 quinns@opportunityvillage.org

DARYLL BORGES

Supervisor of Fine & Performing Arts 702.880.4013 borgesd@opportunityvillage.org

STEVE KOONTZ

Director of Event Services 702.262.1524 koontzs@opportunityvillage.org

MELISSA MCCABE

Special Events Manager 702.880.4046 mccabem@opportunityvillage.org

TODD RIECHERS

Opportunity Village Thrift Store Manager 702.533.5579 riecherst@opportunityvillage.org

PATTI DALTON

Account Manager Document Management 702.880.4040 daltonp@opportunityvillage.org



EMPOWERING, EMPLOYING, AND SERVING PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES

OpportunityVillage.org sales@opportunityvillage.org 702.880.4030